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09 September 2022 

 

Dear Parents and Carers, 

 

Please find attached this year’s term dates. 

 

The list will give you advance warning of when each term ends and holidays begin.  Please use 

this information if you are intending to book anytime away.  I have also tried to outline some 

key events throughout the year.  I hope you find it useful to put them in your diary. 

 

All of the information can be found on the calendar on our website.  Important events will 

also be added to the diary on Class Dojo and I will always update the weekly newsletter too. 

Best wishes, 

 

Gail Gynn 

Head teacher 
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SCHOOL TERM DATES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2022-2023 
 

Term   Open to Pupils on the morning of:  Closed at the end of afternoon on: 
1 Monday 5th September 2022   Friday 21st October 2022 

2 Monday 31st October 2022   Friday 16th December 2022 

3 Wednesday 4th January 2023   Friday 10th February 2023 

4 Tuesday 21st February 2023   Friday 31st March 2023 

5 Tuesday 18th April 2023    Friday 26th May 2023 

6 Monday 5th June 2023    Friday 21st July 2023 

Bank Holidays  
Monday 26th and Tuesday 27th December 2022 
Monday 2nd January 2023 
Friday 7th April 2023 
Monday 10th April 2023 
Monday 1st May 2023 
Monday 29th May 2023 
Monday 28th August 2023 

Teacher Training Days 
Thursday 1st September 2022 
Friday 2nd September 2022 
Tuesday 3rd January 2023 
Monday 20th February 2023 
Monday 17th April 2023 

 

 


